agrowpPE

Name of Listed Entity: PAR DRUGS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PAR

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2021

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No
issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry Category of Nos. of No. of fully paid No. of No. of shares Total nos. Shareholding as a % Number of Voting Rights held in each class No. of Shareholding, as a % Number of Number of Number of equity
(1) shareholder shareh up equity Partly paid- underlying shares of total no. of shares of securities Shares assuming full conversion Locked in shares Shares pledged shares held
(n) olders up Underlvina or
(m) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (1X) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as a (xn) encumbered dematerializ
(1v) held (Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (xi) ed form
(v) i) (vi) (including diluted share
As a %of No of Voting Rights Total Warrants) capital) No. (a) Asa No. Asa XIV,
(A+B+C2) asa (X) % of (a) % of total
Clas s eg: X cl | Total % of (X1)=(VII)+(X) total Share s
a (A+B+ As a % of Shar held (b)
s C) (A+B+C2) es
s held
e (b)
g:
y
A Promoter & 7 9102636 0 9102636 (73.98 9102636 9102636 [73.98 73.98 2464000 27.07 0 0 9102636
Promoter
Group
B Public 3507 3202000 0 3202000 [26.02 3202000 3202000 26.02 26.02 0 0 3202000
C Non Promoter- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying DRs
C2 Shares held by [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
Trusts
Total 3514 12304636 0 12304636|100 123046360 [(12304636{100 0 100 2464000 20.02 0 0 12304636




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name N | No.of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdi I ber of I ber of Number of
of the sh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders ol| paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying uming shares pledged or shares held
(1) (m) up shares Depository held das per o] di full (xn) otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered di ializ
share (v) i) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of Xi) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. (a) Asa No. Asa (Xiv)
(1v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( % of (a) % of total
(A"'(f;",(l-')z) Jotal (x) 0: a total share s
otin | percentage | ar es el
Class X Class Y Tot al rightg A (ﬁluted ;:/d - held (b)
c;p‘;[:l)
(X1) =
(VIl)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hindu |7 9102636 9102636 [73.98 9102636 0 9102636(73.98 73.98 2464000 27.07 0 0 9102636
undivided Family
Jignesh 1 2687440 2687440 21.84 2687440 0 268744021.84 21.84 1232000 45.84 0 0 2687440
Vallabhbhai Savani
Falgun Vallabhbhai{l [2645952 2645952 21.5 2645952 0 264595221.5 21.5 1232000 46.56 0 0 2645952
Savani
Vallabhbhai J 1 2394472 2394472 |19.46 2394472 0 2394472(19.46 19.46 0 0 0 0 2394472
Savani
Ghanshayambhai B[l (796284 796284  6.47 796284 0 796284 (6.47 6.47 0 0 0 0 796284
Savani
Saritaben 1 221732 221732 1.8 221732 0 221732 (1.8 1.8 0 0 0 0 221732
Vallabhbhai Savani
Savani Nayna 1 (181384 181384 1.47 181384 |0 181384 |1.47 1.47 0 0 0 0 181384
Jignesh
Shilpaben Falgun |1 175372 175372 1.43 175372 0 175372 |1.43 1.43 0 0 0 0 175372
Savani




Savani Devansh
Falgunbhai

Mihika Falgunbhai
Savani

Rakesh Balubhai
Padariya (HUF)

Shirish Laxmamrao
Padhye

Sudha Shirish
Padhye

Sameer Shirish
Padhye

Aayush Jigneshbhai
Savani

Jinen Jigneshbhai
Savani

Govind Jivrajbhai
Tarpara

Dhiraj Govindbhai
Tarpara

Rita Hareshkumar
Radadiya

Vasu Padariya




Poonam Nishant
Patel

Payal Virani

Savani Falgun
Vallabhbhai (HUF)

Savani
Jigneshkumar
Vallabhbhai (HUF)

Ghanshayambhai
Bhagvanbhai
Savani (HUF)

Govind Jivraj
Tarpara (HUF)

Shree Packaging-
Proprietorship of
Sameer Padhye

Om Gases-
Proprietorship of
Shirish Padhye

Sarthi Construction

Rajmoti Chemicals
Industries -
Proprietorship of
Govind Jivraj




Savani Vallabhdas 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jivabhai (HUF)
Parul Sanjay Patel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
b Central 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/ State
Government(s)
C Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0
Institutions/ Banks
d Any Other (specify)l0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) |7 9102636 [0 0 9102636 [73.98 9102636 0 9102636(73.98 |0 73.98 2464000 27.07 |0 0 9102636
2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals (Non- |0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b Government 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d Foreign Portfolio [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor
e Any Other (specify)[0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bodies Corporate [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Phal-Jig Fine 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chemicals Private
Limited

SIDDHI SILICA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PRIVATE LIMITED

Sub-Total (A)2) 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o o 0

Total Shareholding [7 9102636 [0 0 9102636 [73.98 9102636 0 9102636(73.98 0 73.98 2464000 27.07 [0 0 9102636
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the PAN (1) Nos. of No. of fully Partly Nos. of shares Total nos. Sharehol ding Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No. of Total shareholdii Number of Number of Shares Number of equity
Shareholders shareh paid up paid-up underlying shares % calculate d (1x) Shares g,asa% Locked in shares pledged or shares held in
U] older (llf) equity share equity Depository held VIl = as per SCRR, Underlyin assuming full (xu) otherwise dematerializ ed
s held (IV) shares Receipts (V) IV+V+VI 1957 g conversion of encumbered (XIlI) form (XIV)
held (V) Asa % of Outstandi convertible
(A+B+C2) Vil No of Voting Rights Totalas a concznib / se:::’:g:: {:so; No. Asa No. Asa
% of Total e ’:ﬁluted simre (@) % of (No t % of
Voting securities capital) total ap pli total
Class X Cla Tot al rights ) . Shar es ca share s
< w’;r’:‘:,"’t's (xi) held ble | held (Not
s x) (b) ) applic
Y (a) able) (b)
Institutions 0O 0 0 0
Mutual Funds/ 0O 0 0 0
Venture Capital 0O 0 0 0
Funds
Alternate 0O P 0 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign Venture 0O O 0 0
Capital Investors
Foreign Portfolio 0O 0 0 0
Investors
Financial 0O 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Insurance 0O 0 0 0
Companies
Provident Funds/ 0O 0 0 0
Pension Funds
Any Other 0O 0 0 0
(specify)




Sub-Total (B)(1)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

0

0

0

0

Non-institutions

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

3325

2651505

2651505

21.55

2651505

2651505

21.55

21.55

2651505

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

3310

1993366

1993366

16.2

1993366

1993366

16.2

16.2

1993366

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

15

658139

658139

5.35

658139

658139

5.35

5.35

658139

NBFCs registered
with RBI

Employee Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

Any Other

(specify)

182

550495

550495

4.47

550495

550495

4.47

4.47

550495




Bodies Corporate 13 93200 0 93200 [0.76 93200 0 93200 0.76 0 0.76 93200
Clearing member 21 10243 0 10243  0.08 10243 0 10243 0.08 0 0.08 10243
HUF 97 353478 0 353478 2.87 353478 |0 353478 2.87 0 2.87 353478
LLP 4 8921 0 8921 0.07 8921 0 8921 0.07 0 0.07 8921
Non-Resident 46 84628 0 84628  |0.69 84628 0 84628 0.69 0 0.69 84628
Indian (NRI)

Trusts 1 25 0 25 0 25 0 25 0 0 0 25
Sub-Total (B)(3) 3507 3202000 |0 3202000 26.02 3202000 (0 (3202000 (26.02 0 26.02 3202000
Total Public 3507 3202000 |0 3202000 26.02 3202000 (0 (3202000 (26.02 0 26.02 3202000

Shareholding
(8)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)!
3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the () shareh fullv paid-up shares shares dina % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares eauitvy
Shareholders older paid eauitv underlvina held calculate (1X) Underlvina a.asa% shares pledaed or shares held
() () up Depository (vii= das per ina assumina (Xxn) 1 in
eauity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR. convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share ) (Vi) 1957 securities conversion X111 ed form
Asa %of No of Voting Rights Totalas a % 1 ina No. Asa No. Asa (XIV)
(1v) (A+B+C2) of Total Warrants) convertible % of (No t % of _ (Not
(vin) Voting (X) secunt;e: ‘: total ap pli total Applicable)
Class X Class Y TOIt rights percentage Shar es ca share s
a of diluted held ble held (Not
cootal O
(i1 able)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(€)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in case | Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
of a foreign national acquisition of
Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of control Exercise of significant significant beneficial
dividend or any other influence interest
distribution
Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

No of share held

Nil

Table llI- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

No of share held

Nil

Nil

Table llI- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

Name of PAC

No. of share

Holding %

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil




