1. Name of Listed Entity: PAR DRUGS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PAR

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Dec-2021

5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	Number of V		Rights held in eac securities (IX)	h class	No. of Shares Underlvina Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Numbe. Locked in :	shares	Share other encumb	mber of es pledged or wise bered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
							As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Votin	CI a s s e g: y		Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warrants) (X)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	(XIV)
А	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	9102636	0	0	9102636	73.98	9102636	0	9102636	73.98	0	73.98	2464000	27.07	0	0	9102636
В	Public	3507	3202000	0	0	3202000	26.02	3202000	0	3202000	26.02	0	26.02	0	0			3202000
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	3514	12304636	0	0	12304636	100	12304636	0	12304636	100	0	100	2464000	20.02	0	0	12304636

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name	N.	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Number of Vo				No. of	Shareholdin	Number of		Numb		Number of
of the		fully paid	paid-up	shares underlying	nos. shares	ding %	each clas	s of securit			Shares Underlying	g , as a % assuming	Locked in shares		Shai pledge		equity shares held
Shareholders (I)	(III)	ра <i>іа</i> ир	equity shares	Depository Deposit	held	calculate d as per			(IX)		Outstanding	assuming full	snares (XI	()	other		snares neia in
(17	(111)	equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,					convertible	conversion	(^/	''	encumb		
		share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securities	of	_		encum	(XIII)	ad form
		s held	(")	(7)	IVTVTVI	1337	No of Voting	Diahta		Total as	(including	convertible	No. (a)	As a	No.	As a	dematerializ ed form (XIV)
		(IV)				As a % of	NO 0) VOLING	Rigiits		a % of	Warrants)	securities (No. (u)	% of	(a)	% of total	(////
		(14)				As a % of (A+B+C2)				Total	(X)	as a		total	(u)	share s	
						(VIII)			T =	Voting	12-7	percentage				held (b)	
						(*****)	Class X	Class Y	Tot al	rights		of diluted		Shar es		neia (b)	
										rigino		share		held (b)			
												capital)					
												capital) (XI) =					
												(VII)+(X) as a					
												% of A+B+C2					
												A+B+C2					
	_									_							
	U	0	0	0	0	0	0	U	0	0	0	0	0	U	0	0	0
Individuals/Hindu	7	9102636	0	0	9102636	73.98	9102636	0	9102636	73.98	0	73.98	2464000	27.07	0	0	9102636
·	l																
undivided Family	l																
	l																
	_			-				_			+				_	_	
Jignesh	1	2687440	0	0	2687440	21.84	2687440	0	2687440	21.84	0	21.84	1232000	45.84	0	0	2687440
Vallabhbhai Savani																	
Vallablibliai Savalli																	
Falgun Vallabhbhai	1	2645952	n	0	2645952	21.5	2645952	Λ	2645952	21 5	Λ	21.5	1232000	16 56	n	0	2645952
i aiguii vallabiibilai	_	2043332	U	P	2043332	21.5	2043332	U	2043332	21.5	Ρ	21.5	1232000	40.50	0	V	2043332
Savani																	
Vallabhbhai J	1	2394472	0	0	2394472	19.46	2394472	0	2394472	19.46	0	19.46	0	0	0	0	2394472
Savani																	
Ghanshayambhai B	1	796284	n	0	796284	6.47	796284	0	796284	6 17	0	6.47	0	0	0	0	796284
Gilalisilayallıbilal b	1	790204	U	υ	790204	0.47	790204	U	790204	0.47	μ	0.47	U	U	U	U	790204
Savani	l																
	 		1	_		1 - 2		_			1_	1		1_	_	-	
Saritaben	1	221732	0	0	221732	1.8	221732	0	221732	1.8	0	1.8	0	0	0	0	221732
Vallabbbbai Carrasi	l												1	1			
Vallabhbhai Savani	l																
			<u> </u>					<u> </u>								<u> </u>	
Savani Nayna	1	181384	0	0	181384	1.47	181384	0	181384	1.47	0	1.47	0	0	0	0	181384
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ė	_5150-	ĭ		10100	,	10100	[101007	,	Ĭ		۲		Ĭ	ĭ	
Jignesh																	
_																	
Chilpahan Falaus	1	175272	h		175272	1 42	175272	_	175372	1 42		1 12	0	0	0	0	175272
Shilpaben Falgun	1	175372	μ	0	175372	1.43	175372	0	1/23/2	1.43	V	1.43	μ	ν	μ	μ	175372
Savani																	
		1	1	1	1	1	ı	1	1	1	1	1	1	ı	1	ı	1

Savani Devansh Falgunbhai	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Mihika Falgunbhai Savani	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Rakesh Balubhai Padariya (HUF)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Shirish Laxmamrao Padhye	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sudha Shirish Padhye	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sameer Shirish Padhye	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Aayush Jigneshbha Savani	iO	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Jinen Jigneshbhai Savani	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Govind Jivrajbhai Tarpara	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Dhiraj Govindbhai Tarpara	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Rita Hareshkumar Radadiya	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Vasu Padariya	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Poonam Nishant 0 Patel	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Payal Virani 0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Savani Falgun 0 Vallabhbhai (HUF)	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Savani 0 Jigneshkumar Vallabhbhai (HUF)	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Ghanshayambhai 0 Bhagvanbhai Savani (HUF)	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Govind Jivraj 0 Tarpara (HUF)	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Shree Packaging- 0 Proprietorship of Sameer Padhye	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Om Gases- 0 Proprietorship of Shirish Padhye	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sarthi Construction 0	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Rajmoti Chemicals 0 Industries - Proprietorship of Govind Jivraj	0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	o	0	0	0	0

	Savani Vallabhdas(Jivabhai (HUF)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Parul Sanjay Patel (0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	7	9102636	0	0	9102636	73.98	9102636	0	9102636	73.98	0	73.98	2464000	27.07	0	0	9102636
2	Foreign (0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	O	0	0
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio (Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
е	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Bodies Corporate (0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Phal-Jig Fine Chemicals Private Limited	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
SIDDHI SILICA PRIVATE LIMITED	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	7	9102636	0	0	9102636	73.98	9102636	0	9102636	73.98	0	73.98	2464000	27.07	0	0	9102636

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII			ts held in each class (IX)	of securities	No. of Shares Underlyin g Outstandi	Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Locked i	ber of in shares KII)	pled othe	of Shares Iged or erwise ered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)
								(A+B+C2) VIII	No of Voting R	ights		Total as a % of Total Voting	ng convertibl e securities	securities (as a percentage of diluted share	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (No t ap pli	As a % of total	
									Class X	Cla s s Y	Tot al	rights	(including Warrants) (X)	capital) (XI)		Shar es held (b)	ca ble) (a)	share s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
а	Mutual Funds/		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
е	Foreign Portfolio Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
i	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

	Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
			_			_										
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Individuals -	3325	2651505	0	0	2651505	21.55	2651505	0	2651505	21.55	0	21.55	0	0	2651505
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3310	1993366	0	0	1993366	16.2	1993366	0	1993366	16.2	0	16.2	0	0	1993366
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	15	658139	o	0	658139	5.35	658139	0	658139	5.35	0	5.35	0	0	658139
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
е	Any Other (specify)	182	550495	0	0	550495	4.47	550495	0	550495	4.47	0	4.47	0	0	550495

Bodies Corporate	13	93200	0	0	93200	0.76	93200	0	93200	0.76	0	0.76	0	0	93200
Clearing member	21	10243	0	0	10243	0.08	10243	0	10243	0.08	0	0.08	0	0	10243
HUF	97	353478	0	0	353478	2.87	353478	0	353478	2.87	0	2.87	0	0	353478
LLP	4	8921	0	0	8921	0.07	8921	0	8921	0.07	0	0.07	0	0	8921
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	46	84628	0	0	84628	0.69	84628	0	84628	0.69	0	0.69	0	0	84628
Trusts	1	25	0	0	25	0	25	0	25	0	0	0	0	0	25
Sub-Total (B)(3)	3507	3202000	0	0	3202000	26.02	3202000	0	3202000	26.02	0	26.02	0	0	3202000
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	3507	3202000	0	0	3202000	26.02	3202000	0	3202000	26.02	0	26.02	0	0	3202000

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of shareh older (III)	Na. of fully paid up eauity share s held (IV)	Partly paid-up eauitv shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlyina Depository Receipts (VI)	Total no. shares held (VII = IV+V+VI)	Sharehol dina % calculate d as per SCRR. 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	eac	of Votina Ria. h class of secu oting Rights Class Y	hts held in vities (IX)	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	No. of Shares Underlyina Outstandina convertible securities fincludina Warrants	Total shareholdin a. as a % assumina full conversion of convertible securities I as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)	Numbe Locked share (As a % of total Shar es held	Numb Sha pledad other encumb No. (No t ap pli ca ble)	res ed or wise	Number of eauity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV) (Not Applicable)
2	Custodian/DR Holder Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national		Details of holding/ exer	cise of right of the SBO in t	he reporting company, whether	direct or indirect*		Date of creation / acquisition of
		3, 2, 3. 2 3		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest
Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed			
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		
Nil	Nil		

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed			
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		
Nil	Nil		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding					
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %		
Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil		